

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 333 OF 2017

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
Adv. Amruta Patil i/by. Adv. S. S. Dwivedi present for Applicant. <u>CORAM :- SHRI. H. M. BHOSALE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u> Dated :- 21st DECEMBER 2022 The Learned Advocate to supply copy within 02 weeks (excluding Christmas Vacation) if not supplied till today, otherwise appropriate order including dismissal would be passed on next date. If copies supplied returnable date is extended by 06 weeks. Sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II) apj – R(J-II) – 21.12.2022	